
 24-h-OL am 16./17.05.2015  Team  25: 's passt scho Karolinenfield

#
# Pos Läufer Typ # Lkm Run Müde Bahn Licht Total Startzeit Sollzeit Pace Start Laufzeit

1 A Ehrl, Lionel SF 1 5,66 1 1,00 0,95 1,00 0,95 09:00:00 0:37:38 6:39 9:00:00

2 B Baath, Veikko LE 4 9,09 1 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 09:37:38 1:08:56 7:35 9:00:00

3 C Lexen, Gert LE 1 8,28 1 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 10:46:34 1:04:10 7:45 9:00:00

4 D Lorenz-Baath, Katrin SD 1 6,00 1 1,00 0,95 1,00 0,95 11:50:44 0:45:34 7:36 9:00:00

5 E Lexen, Dieter LE 3 8,35 1 1,00 1,05 1,00 1,05 12:36:18 1:07:54 8:08 9:00:00

6 F Ritter, Sigrun SE 1 3,89 1 1,00 0,90 1,00 0,90 13:44:13 0:26:45 7:39 9:00:00

7 A Ehrl, Lionel LD 2 10,82 2 1,03 1,05 1,00 1,08 14:10:58 1:25:46 7:33 9:00:00

8 B Baath, Veikko LE 2 8,17 2 1,03 1,00 1,00 1,03 15:36:44 1:03:49 7:49 9:00:00

9 C Lexen, Gert SD 4 6,48 2 1,03 0,95 1,00 0,98 16:40:32 0:49:07 7:35 9:00:00

10 D Lorenz-Baath, Katrin SE 2 4,08 2 1,03 0,85 1,00 0,88 17:29:40 0:25:44 7:00 9:00:00

11 E Lexen, Dieter SD 2 6,52 2 1,03 0,98 1,00 1,01 17:55:24 0:51:03 7:50 9:00:00

12 F Ritter, Sigrun SE 3 3,72 2 1,03 0,90 1,00 0,93 18:46:27 0:26:27 7:55 9:00:00

13 A Ehrl, Lionel SD 3 5,69 3 1,05 1,00 1,00 1,05 19:12:53 0:41:50 7:21 9:00:00

14 B Baath, Veikko SE 4 4,15 3 1,06 0,80 1,02 0,86 19:54:43 0:24:24 6:32 9:00:00

15 C Lexen, Gert LT 1 7,86 3 1,05 0,90 1,02 0,97 20:19:07 0:58:56 7:30 20:00:00

16 D Lorenz-Baath, Katrin ST 1 4,88 3 1,06 0,90 1,07 1,02 21:18:03 0:35:46 8:09 20:00:00

17 E Lexen, Dieter LEN 1 7,71 3 1,06 1,05 1,12 1,25 21:53:49 1:14:25 9:39 20:00:00

18 F Ritter, Sigrun SEN 3 3,48 3 1,06 1,10 1,12 1,31 23:08:13 0:34:54 11:09 20:00:00

19 A Ehrl, Lionel LEN 3 8,12 4 1,07 1,00 1,12 1,20 23:43:08 1:08:02 8:23 20:00:00

20 B Baath, Veikko LEN 2 7,33 4 1,08 0,95 1,12 1,15 00:51:10 1:03:44 8:42 20:00:00

21 C Lexen, Gert SEN 2 3,51 4 1,08 0,90 1,12 1,08 01:54:54 0:26:32 8:24 20:00:00

22 D Lorenz-Baath, Katrin SEN 1 3,82 4 1,08 0,90 1,12 1,09 02:21:26 0:29:56 8:42 20:00:00

23 E Lexen, Dieter SEN 4 3,66 4 1,08 0,90 1,12 1,09 02:51:21 0:27:49 8:27 20:00:00

24 F Ritter, Sigrun SEN 5 3,42 4 1,09 1,10 1,12 1,34 03:19:10 0:35:08 11:26 20:00:00

25 A Ehrl, Lionel SDN 1 4,55 5 1,08 1,00 1,12 1,21 03:54:18 0:38:36 8:30 20:00:00

26 B Baath, Veikko SDN 2 5,50 5 1,10 1,00 1,06 1,16 04:32:54 0:48:25 8:49 20:00:00

27 C Lexen, Gert LDN 2 9,61 5 1,09 1,08 1,06 1,25 05:21:19 1:42:27 9:41 20:00:00

28 D Lorenz-Baath, Katrin SDN 3 5,73 5 1,10 1,00 1,00 1,10 07:03:46 0:50:19 8:47 20:00:00

29 E Lexen, Dieter - too late LDN 3 9,79 5 1,10 1,08 1,00 1,19 07:54:05 1:39:20 9:13 20:00:00

30 F Ritter, Sigrun - too late LDN 1 10,16 5 1,12 1,35 1,00 1,51 09:33:25 2:23:08 12:48 20:00:00

FaktorenLäufer ISTZeitenBahn
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FaktorenLäufer ISTZeitenBahn

31 A Ehrl, Lionel - too late LD 1 11,45 6 1,09 1,05 1,00 1,15 11:56:32 1:36:44 8:03 20:00:00

32 B Baath, Veikko - too late LD 3 11,10 6 1,11 1,10 1,00 1,22 13:33:16 1:48:03 9:16 20:00:00

33 C Lexen, Gert - too late FF 1 7,29 6 1,11 1,00 1,00 1,11 15:21:19 1:02:27 8:34 20:00:00

34 D Lorenz-Baath, Katrin - too lateFF 2 6,67 6 1,11 1,00 1,00 1,11 16:23:46 0:59:28 8:55 20:00:00

35 E Lexen, Dieter - too late FF 3 7,14 6 1,12 1,00 1,00 1,12 17:23:14 1:01:54 8:40 20:00:00

36 F Ritter, Sigrun - too late FF 4 5,05 6 1,14 1,00 1,00 1,14 18:25:08 0:48:50 9:40 20:00:00

37 A Ehrl, Lionel - too late FF 5 7,23 7 1,10 1,00 1,00 1,10 19:13:59 0:55:50 7:43 20:00:00

38 B Baath, Veikko - too late FF 6 6,91 7 1,12 1,00 1,00 1,12 20:09:49 0:58:57 8:32 20:00:00


